

# Slate Foods, Inc Red Barn Provisions Meatballs

## 100% Beef Born & Raised in New York

### PRODUCT INFORMATION

PRODUCT <b>New York Beef Meatballs, 30lb 0.675 oz Fully Cooked Meatballs</b>		ITEM NUMBER <b>SFNY 125</b>	
PORTION SIZE/ NET CASE WT. 0.675 oz. / 30 lbs.	OUTSIDE BOX DIMENSIONS 18 3/8" x 10 3/8" x 11 7/8"	SHIPPING BLOCK & TIER 10 block / 5 high	GROSS CASE WT. CASE CUBE 31 lbs. 1.31 cu. ft.

### Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 4 Meatballs (77g)  
Servings Per Container About 177

**Amount Per Serving**

**Calories 140**    **Calories from Fat 80**

% Daily Value\*

<b>Total Fat</b> 9g	<b>14%</b>
Saturated Fat 4g	<b>20%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 40mg	<b>13%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 290mg	<b>12%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 4g	<b>1%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Sugars 0g	
<b>Protein</b> 13g	

Vitamin A 0%    • Vitamin C 2%  
Calcium 2%    • Iron 8%

\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

	Calories: 2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than 65g	80g
Saturated Fat	Less than 20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate	300g	375g
Dietary Fiber	25g	30g

Calories per gram:  
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

Four 0.675 oz Fully Cooked Gluten Free Soy Free Beef Meatballs provide 2.00 oz equivalent meat for Child Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements.

### Ingredients:

**INGREDIENTS:** Ground Beef (Not More Than 20% Fat), Water, Rice Flour, Romano Cheese (Pasteurized Sheep's Milk, Cultures, Rennet, Salt), Salt, Fresh Garlic, Parsley Flakes, Black Pepper, Dehydrated Chopped Onion.

### Allergens:

Contains Milk.

### Storage Conditions:

Keep Frozen at or below 0°F.

This document has been adapted from Maid-Rite Specialty Foods Recipe and Formula for No Soy, Gluten-Free Meatballs. Slate Foods, Inc. is partnering with Maid-Rite to product this product using only the best trim from 100% New York State Beef.